
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Orient Electric Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ORIENTELEC 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in 
locked-in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Warrants ? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 



 

 

 
 

 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

17 8173329

4 

0 0 817332

94 

38.52 8173

3294 

0 817

332

94 

38.52 0 38.52 0 0.00   81733294 

B Public 30783 1304522

08 

0 0 130452

208 

61.48 1304

5220

8 

0 130

452

208 

61.48 0 61.48 0 0.00   12916300

9 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 30800 2121855

02 

0 0 212185

502 

100.00 2121

8550

2 

0 212

185

502 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 0 0.00   21089630

3 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 76049

45 

0 0 760494

5 

3.58 76049

45 

0 760

494

5 

3.58 0 3.58 0 0.00   7604945 

 AVANTI 

BIRLA 

 1 13464

2 

0 0 134642 0.06 13464

2 

0 134

642 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   134642 

 AMITA 

BIRLA 

 1 32800

0 

0 0 328000 0.15 32800

0 

0 328

000 

0.15 0 0.15 0 0.00   328000 

 AVANI 

BIRLA 

 1 13000

0 

0 0 130000 0.06 13000

0 

0 130

000 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   130000 

 NIRMALA 

BIRLA 

 1 36064

10 

0 0 360641

0 

1.70 36064

10 

0 360

641

0 

1.70 0 1.70 0 0.00   3606410 

 CHANDRA 

KANT 

BIRLA 

 1 34058

93 

0 0 340589

3 

1.61 34058

93 

0 340

589

3 

1.61 0 1.61 0 0.00   3405893 

 SHYAM 

SUNDAR 

JAJODIA 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Government(s

) 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 12 74128

349 

0 0 741283

49 

34.94 74128

349 

0 741

283

49 

34.94 0 34.94 0 0.00   74128349 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 12 74128

349 

0 0 741283

49 

34.93 74128

349 

0 741

283

49 

34.93 0 34.93 0 0.00   74128349 

 AMER 

INVESTMEN

TS(DELHI) 

LIMITED 

 1 14220

00 

0 0 142200

0 

0.67 14220

00 

0 142

200

0 

0.67 0 0.67 0 0.00   1422000 

 HINDUSTH

AN 

DISCOUNTI

NG 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

 1 23106

78 

0 0 231067

8 

1.09 23106

78 

0 231

067

8 

1.09 0 1.09 0 0.00   2310678 

 NATIONAL 

ENGNEERIN

G 

INDUSTRIE

S LIMITED 

 1 53740

0 

0 0 537400 0.25 53740

0 

0 537

400 

0.25 0 0.25 0 0.00   537400 

 JAIPUR 

FINANCE 

AND DAIRY 

PRODUCTS 

PVT.LTD 

 1 20800

0 

0 0 208000 0.10 20800

0 

0 208

000 

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00   208000 

 INDIA 

SILICA 

MAGNESITE 

WORKS 

LIMITED 

 1 20000

0 

0 0 200000 0.09 20000

0 

0 200

000 

0.09 0 0.09 0 0.00   200000 

 UNIVERSAL  1 91228 0 0 912280 0.43 912280 912 0.43 0 0.43 0 0.00   912280 



 

 

 
 

 

TRADING 

CO LTD 

0 0 280 

 CENTRAL 

INDIA 

INDUSTRIE

S LIMITED 

 1 52559

648 

0 0 525596

48 

24.77 52559

648 

0 525

596

48 

24.77 0 24.77 0 0.00   52559648 

 RAJASTHA

N 

INDUSTRIE

S LTD 

 1 69003

5 

0 0 690035 0.33 69003

5 

0 690

035 

0.33 0 0.33 0 0.00   690035 

 SHEKHAVA

TI 

INVESTMEN

TS AND 

TRADERS 

LTD 

 1 12760

895 

0 0 127608

95 

6.01 12760

895 

0 127

608

95 

6.01 0 6.01 0 0.00   12760895 

 ASHOK 

INVESTMEN

T 

CORPORATI

ON 

LIMITED 

 1 68303

8 

0 0 683038 0.32 68303

8 

0 683

038 

0.32 0 0.32 0 0.00   683038 

 GWALIOR 

FINANCE 

CORPORATI

ON 

LIMITED 

 1 16493

75 

0 0 164937

5 

0.78 16493

75 

0 164

937

5 

0.78 0 0.78 0 0.00   1649375 

 BENGAL 

RUBBER 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

 1 19500

0 

0 0 195000 0.09 19500

0 

0 195

000 

0.09 0 0.09 0 0.00   195000 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 17 81733

294 

0 0 817332

94 

38.52 81733

294 

0 817

332

94 

38.52 0 38.52 0 0.00   81733294 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 17 81733

294 

0 0 817332

94 

38.52 81733

294 

0 817

332

94 

38.52 0 38.52 0 0.00   81733294 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 33 30187

540 

0 0 301875

40 

14.23 30187

540 

0 301

875

40 

14.23 0 14.23 0 0.00   30187540 

 INDIA 

WHIZDOM 

 1 22567

25 

0 0 225672

5 

1.06 22567

25 

0 225

672

1.06 0 1.06 0 0.00   2256725 



 

 

 
 

 

FUND 5 

 RELINACE 

CAPITAL 

TRUSTEE 

CO.LTD-A/C 

REL.GROW

TH FUND 

 1 17331

541 

0 0 173315

41 

8.17 17331

541 

0 173

315

41 

8.17 0 8.17 0 0.00   17331541 

 L&T 

MUTUAL 

FUND 

TRUSTEE 

LTD-L&T 

EMERGING 

BUSINESSE

S FUND 

 1 28732

58 

0 0 287325

8 

1.35 28732

58 

0 287

325

8 

1.35 0 1.35 0 0.00   2873258 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 22 92089

53 

0 0 920895

3 

4.34 92089

53 

0 920

895

3 

4.34 0 4.34 0 0.00   9208953 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 11 15900

1 

0 0 159001 0.07 15900

1 

0 159

001 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00   65541 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 3 82998

07 

0 0 829980

7 

3.91 82998

07 

0 829

980

7 

3.91 0 3.91 0 0.00   8299807 

 NATIONAL 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LTD 

 1 25060

96 

0 0 250609

6 

1.18 25060

96 

0 250

609

6 

1.18 0 1.18 0 0.00   2506096 



 

 

 
 

 

 LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATI

ON OF 

INDIA 

 1 55567

93 

0 0 555679

3 

2.62 55567

93 

0 555

679

3 

2.62 0 2.62 0 0.00   5556793 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 69 47855

301 

0 0 478553

01 

22.55 47855

301 

0 478

553

01 

22.55 0 22.55 0 0.00   47761841 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 2 56123

8 

0 0 561238 0.26 56123

8 

0 561

238 

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00   557238 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 2 56123

8 

0 0 561238 0.26 56123

8 

0 561

238 

0.26 0 0.26 0 0.00   557238 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  27532 34706

818 

0 0 347068

18 

16.36 34706

818 

0 347

068

18 

16.36 0 16.36 0 0.00   33863199 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 27523 28868

854 

0 0 288688

54 

13.61 28868

854 

0 288

688

54 

13.61 0 13.61 0 0.00   28025235 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

 9 58379

64 

0 0 583796

4 

2.75 58379

64 

0 583

796

4 

2.75 0 2.75 0 0.00   5837964 



 

 

 
 

 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 2 13000 0 0 13000 0.01 13000 0 130

00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   13000 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 3178 47315

851 

0 0 473158

51 

22.30 47315

851 

0 473

158

51 

22.30 0 22.30 0 0.00   46967731 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 742 17351

782 

0 0 173517

82 

8.18 17351

782 

0 173

517

82 

8.18 0 8.18 0 0.00   17015662 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 2421 34836

32 

0 0 348363

2 

1.64 34836

32 

0 348

363

2 

1.64 0 1.64 0 0.00   3471632 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 2 38137

48 

0 0 381374

8 

1.80 38137

48 

0 381

374

8 

1.80 0 1.80 0 0.00   3813748 

 Societies  9 21743

600 

0 0 217436

00 

10.25 21743

600 

0 217

436

00 

10.25 0 10.25 0 0.00   21743600 

 Trusts  4 92308

9 

0 0 923089 0.44 92308

9 

0 923

089 

0.44 0 0.44 0 0.00   923089 

 PARAM 

CAPITAL 

RESEARCH 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

 1 29144

96 

0 0 291449

6 

1.37 29144

96 

0 291

449

6 

1.37 0 1.37 0 0.00   2914496 

 CANARA 

HSBC 

 1 42952

06 

0 0 429520

6 

2.02 42952

06 

0 429

520

2.02 0 2.02 0 0.00   4295206 



 

 

 
 

 

ORIENTAL 

BANK OF 

COMMERCE 

LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CO LTD 

6 

 ICICI 

PRUDENTIA

L LIFE 

INSURANCE 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

 1 21429

99 

0 0 214299

9 

1.01 21429

99 

0 214

299

9 

1.01 0 1.01 0 0.00   2142999 

 BIRLA 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

TECHNOLO

GY AND 

SCIENCE 

 1 35198

50 

0 0 351985

0 

1.66 35198

50 

0 351

985

0 

1.66 0 1.66 0 0.00   3519850 

 RUKMANI 

BIRLA 

EDUCATIO

NAL 

SOCIETY 

 1 34721

40 

0 0 347214

0 

1.64 34721

40 

0 347

214

0 

1.64 0 1.64 0 0.00   3472140 

 SHRI 

JAGANNAT

H 

EDUCATIO

NAL 

INSTITUTE 

 1 31700

00 

0 0 317000

0 

1.49 31700

00 

0 317

000

0 

1.49 0 1.49 0 0.00   3170000 

 SHRI 

GOVINDDE

O 

EDUCATIO

NAL 

INSTITUTE 

 1 30050

00 

0 0 300500

0 

1.42 30050

00 

0 300

500

0 

1.42 0 1.42 0 0.00   3005000 

 SHRI 

VENKATES

 1 28518

60 

0 0 285186

0 

1.34 28518

60 

0 285

186

1.34 0 1.34 0 0.00   2851860 



 

 

 
 

 

HWARA 

EDUCATIO

NAL 

INSTITUTE 

0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 30712 82035

669 

0 0 820356

69 

38.66 82035

669 

0 820

356

69 

38.66 0 38.66 0 0.00   80843930 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 30783 13045

2208 

0 0 130452

208 

61.48 13045

2208 

0 130

452

208 

61.48 0 61.48 0 0.00   12916300

9 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

25 245770 245770  

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


